CUPA ROMANIEI - MD LD SU

Fri 13-Jun-25 8:42 PM

Split time results - CUPA ROMANIEI - Stage 1 OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2025 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
Incepatori (2)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 239 Alexandra Babad 27:14 53 46 47 35 34 40 39 100 Finish
Individuals No C 2:20 5:44 9:50 14:54 17:34  20:48 24:14 25:32 27:14
2:20 3:24 4:06 5:04 2:40 3:14 3:26 1:18 1:42
2 210 Maria Badita 44:16 42 43 44 35 34 37 38 39 100 Finish
SCOALA Polovrag 24:41  27:11 28:12 32:05 34:50 37:27 39141 42:08 43:48 44:16
24:41 2:30 1:01 3:53 2:45 2:37 2:14 2:27 1:40 0:28
M10 (5) 1.3 km 8C
1(53) 2(46) 3(47) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40)  7(39) 8(100) Finish
1 113 Alexandru Zinca 19:44 1:19 3:42 5:58 11:11 14:17 16:27 18:35 19:20 19:44
CS Unirea Alba It 1:19 2:23 2:16 5:13 3:06 2:10 2:08 0:45 0:24
2 237 Radu Negoita 22:35 1:45 4:02 7:13 11:52 14:32 17:37  21:07 22:08 22:35
Individuals No C 1:45 2:17 3:11 4:39 2:40 3:05 3:30 1:01 0:27
3 63 Bence Kassay-he 23:51 2:47 6:55 9:50 15:11  18:11 20:20 22:26 23:18 23:51
Watch Out Cluj 2:47 4:08 2:55 5:21 3:00 2:09 2:06 0:52 0:33
4 170 Matei Dodenci 39:57 1:32 7:07 22:19 26:47  30:37 32:58 36:45 39:22 39:57
NANA 1:32 5:35 15:12 4:28 3:50 2:21 3:47 2:37 0:35
232 Sasa Lujerdean mp 1:39 7:59 18:40 - 1:38:46 1:41:44 - 1:51:23 1:52:03 1:49:53
Individuals No C 1:39 6:20 10:41 1:20:06 2:58 9:39 0:40 *52
M12 (9) 1.6 km 10C
1(45) 2(46) 3(47) 4(35) 5(34) 6(33) 7(40) 8(38) 9(39) 10(100) Finish
1 110 Claudiu Tembea 20:48 2:15 3:59 6:44  10:30 12:42 14:50 16:11 17:37 19:25 20:28  20:48
C.S. BABARUNC!/ 2:15 1:44 2:45 3:46 2:12 2:08 1:21 1:26 1:48 1:03 0:20
2 129 David Gabriel Me 24:07 1:32 3:09 5:11  14:21 16:25 18:08 19:23 20:25 22:56 23:46 24:07
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 1:32 1:37 2:02 9:10 2:04 1:43 1:15 1:02 2:31 0:50 0:21
3 118 Andrés Langvisel 32:53 2:13 3:32 5:36 15:38 17:14  26:26 28:35 29:27 31:38 32:30 32:53
Watch Out Cluj 2:13 1:19 2:04 10:02 1:36 9:12 2:09 0:52 2:11 0:52 0:23
4 181 Damin Muraretu 38:09 2:55 5:54 9:03 16:22  19:00 29:44 32:14 33:33 36:11 37:29 38:09
PALATUL COPIIL! 2:55 2:59 3:09 7:19 2:38 10:44 2:30 1:19 2:38 1:18 0:40
5 180 Petru Alexa-Pop 38:16 3:50 8:06 10:00 20:44 22:26 29:21 31:04 32:27 35:25 37:51 38:16
C.S. BABARUNC!/ 3:50 4:16 1:54 10:44 1:42 6:55 1:43 1:23 2:58 2:26 0:25
6 171 Teodor Dodenci 41:24 3:15 6:32 13:56  18:17 21:39 29:06 34:07 35:37 38:16 40:34 41:24
NANA 3:15 3:17 7:24 4:21 3:22 7:27 5:01 1:30 2:39 2:18 0:50
7 81 Stefan Razvan 50:58  18:18 19:56 23:45 33:44 35:26 44:35 46:53 47:39 49:44 50:35 50:58
CS Chimia Victot 18:18 1:38 3:49 9:59 1:42 9:09 2:18 0:46 2:05 0:51 0:23
8 133 Teodor Zamfires« 54:45 5:39 7:30 10:50 33:02 36:47 43:38 48:56 50:32 53:04 54:15 54:45 20:01
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 5:39 1:51 3:20 22:12 3:45 6:51 5:18 1:36 2:32 1:11 0:30 *61
9 163 Andrei Alexa-Pop 57:39 8:03 16:52 20:16 40:34 43:12 48:41 51:59 53:26 56:21 57:12 57:39
C.S. BABARUNC!/ 8:03 8:49 3:24 20:18 2:38 5:29 3:18 1:27 2:55 0:51 0:27
M14 (8) 2.5 km 12C
1(46) 2(41) 3(63) 4(54)  5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(48) 9(31) 10(33) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 173 Rares Bobic 38:44 2:13 6:27 9:13  12:54 17:37 23:59 25:27 27:09 30:34 32:40 37:33 38:20 38:44
NANA 2:13 4:14 2:46 3:41 4:43 6:22 1:28 1:42 3:25 2:06 4:53 0:47 0:24
2 103 Bence Torok 42:52 5:21 8:36 12:02  16:49 24:08 29:00 30:19 31:51 34:27 36:13 41:44  42:32 42:52
Watch Out Cluj 5:21 3:15 3:26 4:47 7:19 4:52 1:19 1:32 2:36 1:46 5:31 0:48 0:20
3 78 Stefan Pascu 44:51 2:47 7:24  11:48 15149 20:26 26:52 28:30 30:07 33:17 35:36 43:31 44:18 4451
CS Chimia Victot 2:47 4:37 4:24 4:01 4:37 6:26 1:38 1:37 3:10 2:19 7:55 0:47 0:33
4 174 Dumitru Adamest 52:06 3:03 7:16 10:48  14:37 21:49 27:20 33:32 38:30 41:43 48:40 50:23 51:41 52:06
NANA 3:03 4:13 3:32 3:49 7:12 5:31 6:12 4:58 3:13 6:57 1:43 1:18 0:25
35:11
*59
5 76 Vlad Jurcovan 1:00:21 2:57 8:44 12:28 16:17 26:23  41:38 43:40 47:18 51:13 53:14 58:20 59:58 1:00:21
CS Chimia Victot 2:57 5:47 3:44 3:49 10:06 15:15 2:02 3:38 3:55 2:01 5:06 1:38 0:23
6 89 Gergo Gyorgy 1:02:43  10:05 15:06 18:43 23:04 34:00 41:05 43:14 46:02 55:00 57:03 1:01:20 1:02:23 1:02:43
CSM VSK Csiks:z 10:05 5:01 3:37 4:21  10:56 7:05 2:09 2:48 8:58 2:03 4:17 1:03 0:20
7 172 Damian Muntean: 1:35:41 5:12 15:51 25:32 37:14 4751 1:03:55 1:07:01 1:11:03 1:16:58 1:19:33 1:34:22 1:35:10 1:35:41
NANA 5:12  10:39 9:41 11:42 10:37 16:04 3:06 4:02 5:55 2:35 14:49 0:48 0:31
8 182 Aria Muraretu 11:25:17 9:54:32 0:05:00 10:14:06 .0:26:46 .0:36:39 10:53:23 .0:56:28 1:00:23 11:06:25 .1:09:07 .1:23:49 11:24:42 [1:25:17
PALATUL COPIIL! 9:54:32  10:28 9:06 12:40 9:53 16:44 3:05 3:55 6:02 2:42 14:42 0:53 0:35
0:23 0:57 2:25 3:12 3:56 4:26 4:52 5:19 5:38 5:45 5:54 5:58 6:04 6:10
*47 *49 *56 *50 *53 *52 *54 *56 *55 *100 *32 *39 *45 *42
6:16 6:21
*36 *34
M16 (7) 3.1 km 12C
1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(41)  5(47) 6(55) 7(60) 8(67) 9(57) 10(59) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 131 Robert Mihai Mes 35:11 6:29 8:59 10:16  11:48 16:13  18:34 23:21 28:12 29:41 31:09 34:13 34:51 35:11
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 6:29 2:30 1:17 1:32 4:25 2:21 4:47 4:51 1:29 1:28 3:04 0:38 0:20
2 100 Vince Samuel Sir 39:15 6:53 8:49 10:02 11:24 16:14 18:21 23:01 32:56 34:42 36:03 38:05 38:50 39:15
Watch Out Cluj 6:53 1:56 1:13 1:22 4:50 2:07 4:40 9:55 1:46 1:21 2:02 0:45 0:25
3 177 David Raducan 41:10 7:14 9:39 10:49  12:49 19:57 23:10 29:12 34:22 35:50 37:10 40:18 40:54 41:10
NANA 7:14 2:25 1:10 2:00 7:08 3:13 6:02 5:10 1:28 1:20 3:08 0:36 0:16
4 144 Danny Fieru 45:13 7:03 9:37 10:56  12:32 17:53  21:56 32:10 38:57 40:07 41:55 44:21 44:54 45:13
Atletic Roman 7:03 2:34 1:19 1:36 5:21 4:03 10:14 6:47 1:10 1:48 2:26 0:33 0:19



CUPA ROMANIEI - MD LD SU

Fri 13-Jun-25 8:42 PM

Split time results - CUPA ROMANIEI - Stage 1 OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2025 Page 2
Pl Stno Name Time
M16 (7) 3.1 km 12C (cont.)
1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(41)  5(47) 6(55) 7(60) 8(67) 9(57) 10(59) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
5 176 Bogdan Toma 48:07 9:04 11:57 13:10 14:45 19:06  23:47 33:48 41:55 43:33 44:59 47:07 47:46  48:07
NANA 9:04 2:53 1:13 1:35 4:21 4:41  10:01 8:07 1:38 1:26 2:08 0:39 0:21
6 75 Andrei Corsatea 1:03:07 8:48 11:27 13:15 18:41 30:26 36:01 51:40 56:46 58:26 59:48 1:02:14 1:02:47 1:03:07
CS Chimia Victot 8:48 2:39 1:48 5:26 11:45 5:35 15:39 5:06 1:40 1:22 2:26 0:33 0:20
7 175 Alexandru Calug: 1:09:36 9:34 15:56 17:10 19:28 35:11  39:44  47:55 1:02:28 1:04:29 1:06:37 1:08:41 1:09:16 1:09:36
NANA 9:34 6:22 1:14 2:18 15:43 4:33 8:11 14:33 2:01 2:08 2:04 0:35 0:20
M18 (5) 4.2 km 16 C
1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(36)  5(49) 6(47) 7(55) 8(60) 9(57) 10(67) 11(69) 12(64) 13(61) 14(65)
15(39) 16(100) Finish
1 42 Radu llin 41:47 5:25 7:14 8:14 10:24 12:04 16:34 18:20 23:22 28:02 29:33 31:45 33:57 35:55 39:17
C.S. BABARUNC/ 5:25 1:49 1:00 2:10 1:40 4:30 1:46 5:02 4:40 1:31 2:12 2:12 1:58 3:22
40:58 41:28  41:47
1:41 0:30 0:19
2 47 Mihai Tiriac 53:45 4:48 6:39 8:00 11:15 16:19 24:44 29:06 35:26 40:04 41:29 43:53 46:03 48:08 51:07
C.S. BABARUNC/ 4:48 1:51 1:21 3:15 5:04 8:25 4:22 6:20 4:38 1:25 2:24 2:10 2:05 2:59
52:58 53:28  53:45
1:51 0:30 0:17
3 44 Vlad Percec 56:17 7:56 10:26 11:33  14:09 17:03  22:02 24:12 34:04 37:43 40:21 43:47 46:15 49:37 52:22
C.S. BABARUNC/ 7:56 2:30 1:07 2:36 2:54 4:59 2:10 9:52 3:39 2:38 3:26 2:28 3:22 2:45
55:20 55:57  56:17
2:58 0:37 0:20
4 77 loan Lungu 1:03:22 7:29 10:04 11:28 15:27 18:10 25:35 29:20 35:39 41:11 44:02 47:35 51:04 55:41 58:21
CS Chimia Victor 7:29 2:35 1:24 3:59 2:43 7:25 3:45 6:19 5:32 2:51 3:33 3:29 4:37 2:40
1:02:22 1:02:58 1:03:22
4:01 0:36 0:24
5 184 David Bobic 1:42:25 11:36 16:27 18:12  22:36 25:12  34:39 42:42 54:35 1:02:10 1:15:57 1:25:54 1:29:40 1:33:38 1:37:05
PALATUL COPIIL! 11:36 4:51 1:45 4:24 2:36 9:27 8:03 11:53 7:35  13:47 9:57 3:46 3:58 3:27
1:41:07 1:41:57 1:42:25
4:02 0:50 0:28
M20 (2) 4.2 km 16 C
1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(36)  5(49) 6(47)  7(55) 8(60) 9(57) 10(67) 11(69) 12(64) 13(61) 14(65)
15(39) 16(100) Finish
1 105 Ervin Vigh 43:13 6:22 8:29 9:39  12:03 13:53 19:02 21:50 25:38 28:48 30:51 33:23 35:18 37:13 40:07
C.S. TranSilva C 6:22 2:07 1:10 2:24 1:50 5:09 2:48 3:48 3:10 2:03 2:32 1:55 1:55 2:54
42:23 42:56  43:13
2:16 0:33 0:17
2 41 loan lacob 43:18 5:08 6:50 8:02 10:18 13:00 17:38 19:40 23:46 26:58 29:08 31:21 35:17 37:50 40:23
C.S. BABARUNC/ 5:08 1:42 1:12 2:16 2:42 4:38 2:02 4:06 3:12 2:10 2:13 3:56 2:33 2:33
42:28 43:00 43:18
2:05 0:32 0:18
M21 (7) 5.1 km 16 C
1(63) 2(58) 3(36) 4(50)  5(62) 6(54) 7(60) 8(61) 9(65) 10(57) 11(67) 12(69) 13(51) 14(31)
15(52) 16(100) Finish
1 115 lonut Zinca 40:34 5:08 5:58 8:33 10:18  13:09 19:21  21:34 23:55 25:45 27:05 28:45 30:36  34:10 38:13
CS Unirea Alba It 5:08 0:50 2:35 1:45 2:51 6:12 2:13 2:21 1:50 1:20 1:40 1:51 3:34 4:03
39:47 40:13 40:34
1:34 0:26 0:21
2 87 Mihai Andrei Tint 50:20 4:57 5:53 8:11 9:55 13:10 21:29 24:48 28:01 29:59 32:09 35:45 38:31 42:52 47:35
Stiinta Electro B: 4:57 0:56 2:18 1:44 3:15 8:19 3:19 3:13 1:58 2:10 3:36 2:46 4:21 4:43
49:36  50:01  50:20
2:01 0:25 0:19
3 lonut Patras 1:00:46 6:39 8:07 11:15 14:05 19:26 29:12  32:37 35:34 37:35 39:23 42:17 45:31 50:45 57:10
Atletic Roman 6:39 1:28 3:08 2:50 5:21 9:46 3:25 2:57 2:01 1:48 2:54 3:14 5:14 6:25
59:45 1:00:20 1:00:46
2:35 0:35 0:26
4 91 Suciu Simion 1:01:53 6:17 7:40 11:16 13:38 17:57 28:27 31:54 35:07 37:51 39:37 44:46 47:34  52:56  58:37
CSM VSK Csiksz 6:17 1:23 3:36 2:22 4:19  10:30 3:27 3:13 2:44 1:46 5:09 2:48 5:22 5:41
1:01:00 1:01:30 1:01:53
2:23 0:30 0:23
5 142 Andrei Golovei 1:02:41 5:49 7:06 10:21 13:13 18:26 29:08 32:23 36:22 38:41 41:13 43:42 46:33 53:02 58:56
Atletic Roman 5:49 1:17 3:15 2:52 5:13  10:42 3:15 3:59 2:19 2:32 2:29 2:51 6:29 5:54
1:01:34 1:02:11 1:02:41
2:38 0:37 0:30
6 83 Alexandru Catan: 1:04:05 6:33 7:57 10:45 13:20 17:44 29:00 33:16 36:27 38:39 41:02 44:33 47:39  54:05 1:01:01
Stiinta Electro B: 6:33 1:24 2:48 2:35 4:24 11:16 4:16 3:11 2:12 2:23 3:31 3:06 6:26 6:56
1:03:10 1:03:40 1:04:05
2:09 0:30 0:25
7 179 Alexandru Jantea 1:42:02 7:35 9:30 13:42 17:31  25:02 38:48 44:00 52:47 1:10:34 1:13:01 1:15:23 1:18:57 1:26:55 1:37:23
C.S. BABARUNC/ 7:35 1:55 4:12 3:49 7:31  13:46 5:12 8:47  17:47 2:27 2:22 3:34 7:58  10:28
1:40:50 1:41:31 1:42:02
3:27 0:41 0:31



CUPA ROMANIEI - MD LD SU Fri 13-Jun-25 8:42 PM

Split time results - CUPA ROMANIEI - Stage 1 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 3
Pl Stno Name Time
M35 (2) 4.2 km 16 C

1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(36) 5(49) 6(47) 7(55) 8(60) 9(57) 10(67) 11(69) 12(64) 13(61) 14(65)
15(39) 16(100)  Finish

1 58 Gabriel Mahu 44:55 5:50 7:40 9:07 12:00 13:39  19:23 21:38 28:09 31:07 32:55 35:29 37:03 40:05 41:57
C.S. BABARUNC/ 5:50 1:50 1:27 2:53 1:39 5:44 2:15 6:31 2:58 1:48 2:34 1:34 3:02 1:52

44:02 44:36  44:55

2:05 0:34 0:19
2 7 Atila Szocs 53:43 9:14 11:48 13:08 16:31 19:01  25:29 27:43 32:53 36:54 38:44 42:06 45:25 48:33 50:41
Watch Out Cluj 9:14 2:34 1:20 3:23 2:30 6:28 2:14 5:10 4:01 1:50 3:22 3:19 3:08 2:08

52:50 53:26  53:43

2:09 0:36 0:17

M40 (4) 3.1 km 12¢C
1(47) 2(54) 3(63) 4(58) 5(41) 6(55) 7(60) 8(67) 9(57) 10(59) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 185 Costel Bobic 58:58  5:01 12:24 15:33 17:15 19:23  26:39  44:53 50:42 53:03 54:44 57:34 5835 5858
PALATUL COPIIL! 5:01 7:23 309 1:42 2:08 7:16 1814 549 221  1:41 2550  1:.01  0:23

20:28:34 0:35:41 20:39:44 20:47:19 '0:53:49 20:58:24 '1:06:28 1:16:34 21:20:57 '1:34:06 '1:40:54 21:41:30
*34 *62 *33 *38 *42 *43 *57 *39 *58 *31 *51 *100

2 88 Laszl6 Gyodrgy 1:14:54 3:54 12:08 22:46 27:10 30:09 41:19 55:23 1:03:17 1:08:26 1:11:07 1:13:56 1:14:34 1:14:54
CSM VSK Csiksz 3:54 8:14  10:38 4:24 2:59  11:10 14:04 7:54 5:09 2:41 2:49 0:38 0:20
3 130 Robert Alin Mese  1:24:05 13:18 39:32 46:36 48:48 51:29 1:03:27 1:10:41 1:16:00 1:17:56 1:19:23 1:22:06 1:23:45 1:24:05
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 13:18 26:14 7:04 2:12 2:41  11:58 7:14 5:19 1:56 1:27 2:43 1:39 0:20
1:23:01
*52
Audrius Kazlaus} mp 8:27 5856 - —m e e e e 2:05:10 2:09:07 2:09:59 2:10:27
8:27 50:29 1:06:14 3:57 0:52 0:28
37:19 1:51:00
*55 *64
M45 (10) 3.1 km 12C
1(47)  2(54) 3(63) 4(58)  5(41) 6(55) 7(60) 8(67) 9(57) 10(59) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 45 Petru Stupu 32:41 3:12 7:43 10:01  11:32 13:29 19:05 23:32 27:42 28:53 30:07 31:45 32:21 32:41
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:12 4:31 2:18 1:31 1:57 5:36 4:27 4:10 1:11 1:14 1:38 0:36 0:20
2 98 Andras Simon 38:21 3:49 9:49 12:06  13:23 14:53 22:15 28:33 32:50 34:02 35:23 37:14 3755 38:21
Watch Out Cluj 3:49 6:00 2:17 1:17 1:30 7:22 6:18 4:17 1:12 1:21 1:51 0:41 0:26
3 33 Mihnea loan Gre« 38:36 3:20 9:02 11:58  13:27 15:09 21:00 27:19 32:15 33:47 35:15 37:33 38:15 38:36
CS Mentor Silva 3:20 5:42 2:56 1:29 1:42 5:51 6:19 4:56 1:32 1:28 2:18 0:42 0:21
4 106 Chira Daniel 43:48 4:13  11:02 14:38  16:31 18:27 25:31 32:09 37:14 38:53 40:26 42:36  43:20 43:48
Watch Out Cluj 4:13 6:49 3:36 1:53 1:56 7:04 6:38 5:05 1:39 1:33 2:10 0:44 0:28
4 137 Gabriel Cristian 43:48 3:18 10:23 13:25 14:38 16:13  24:23 32:08 37:24 39:09 40:34 42:49 43:28 43:48
CS Mentor Silva 3:18 7:05 3:02 1:13 1:35 8:10 7:45 5:16 1:45 1:25 2:15 0:39 0:20
6 116 Horia Galateanu 46:35 3:45 10:03 13:09 14:57 16:58 25:06 31:47 40:26 41:58 43:23 45:27 46:10 46:35
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:45 6:18 3:06 1:48 2:01 8:08 6:41 8:39 1:32 1:25 2:04 0:43 0:25
7 38 Olimpiu Alexa-po 54:08 3:32  15:02 19:50 21:10 22:36 29:10 35:39 42:13 44:06 50:57 53:01 53:43 54:08
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:32  11:30 4:48 1:20 1:26 6:34 6:29 6:34 1:53 6:51 2:04 0:42 0:25
18:29
*58
8 102 Sandor Tonk 57:10 4:06 10:21 14:22 16:25 19:15 38:19 45:30 50:51 52:27 53:39 55:54 56:39 57:10
Watch Out Cluj 4:06 6:15 4:01 2:03 2:50 19:04 7:11 5:21 1:36 1:12 2:15 0:45 0:31
9 64 Laszlo Z Herman 1:03:31 4:48 11:40 16:23 18:43 21:11 30:59 46:46 54:39 56:47 58:51 1:02:17 1:02:59 1:03:31
Watch Out Cluj 4:48 6:52 4:43 2:20 2:28 9:48  15:47 7:53 2:08 2:04 3:26 0:42 0:32
10 111 Stefan Tembea 1:12:46 3:21 8:35 11:24 13:07 15:01 29:23 55:09 1:06:35 1:07:46 1:09:30 1:11:54 1:12:29 1:12:46
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:21 5:14 2:49 1:43 1:54  14:22 25:46 11:26 1:11 1:44 2:24 0:35 0:17
1:03:51
*57
M50 (4) 3.2 km 13C
1(51) 2(41) 3(58) 4(63) 5(64) 6(61) 7(65) 8(57) 9(67) 10(69) 11(32) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
1 162 Florin Urian 48:27 4:44 8:39 11:10 12:40 21:19 25:26 29:18 31:42 34:21 37:51 45:43 47119 47:58 48:27
CS OTOPENI OTC 4:44 3:55 2:31 1:30 8:39 4:07 3:52 2:24 2:39 3:30 7:52 1:36 0:39 0:29
2 Daniel Stefan 1:02:57 7:46 13:13 17:25 19145 29:34  34:27 37:56 40:51 44:13 50:14 1:00:26 1:01:49 1:02:27 1:02:57
C.S. BABARUNC/ 7:46 5:27 4:12 2:20 9:49 4:53 3:29 2:55 3:22 6:01 10:12 1:23 0:38 0:30
3 62 Andras lzsak 1:02:58 6:26 11:23 15:21  18:41 27:27 36:02 40:02 42:49 46:36 50:51 1:00:13 1:02:01 1:02:36 1:02:58
CS ORIENTER Tg 6:26 4:57 3:58 3:20 8:46 8:35 4:00 2:47 3:47 4:15 9:22 1:48 0:35 0:22
4 1 Mihai Tudorache 1:12:33 8:35 16:01 20:29 24:55 36:23 42:00 46:41 50:32 54:26 1:00:12 1:08:45 1:10:51 1:11:55 1:12:33
OK Silva Campin 8:35 7:26 4:28 4:26  11:28 5:37 4:41 3:51 3:54 5:46 8:33 2:06 1:04 0:38
M55 (6) 3.2 km 13C

1(51) 2(41) 3(58) 4(63)  5(64) 6(61) 7(65) 8(57) 9(67) 10(69) 11(32) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
1 70 Rébert Kdlman R 41:04 4:58 8:36 11:46 13:37 19:54  23:09 25:37 27:48 31:10 34:20 39:14  40:23 40:45 41:04

CSM VSK Csiksz 4:58 3:38 3:10 1:51 6:17 3:15 2:28 2:11 3:22 3:10 4:54 1:09 0:22 0:19
2 141 Sorin Botos 48:00 5:28 9:02 12:09 13:56  26:16 29:11 31:38 34:04 36:49 40:58 45:45 46:57  47:31  48:00
CS ORIENTER Tg 5:28 3:34 3:07 1:47 12:20 2:55 2:27 2:26 2:45 4:09 4:47 1:12 0:34 0:29
3 29 Adrian Serban 49:58 4:36 7:57 10:17 11:40 20:19 24:55 30:27 32:21 34:53 41:03 48:04 49:12  49:40 49:58
Clubul Sportiv C 4:36 3:21 2:20 1:23 8:39 4:36 5:32 1:54 2:32 6:10 7:01 1:08 0:28 0:18
4 104 Atila Kiss 51:15 4:59 9:40 12:20 13:55 27:28 30:34 34:24 36:31 39:28  43:03 48:42 50:13 50:49 51:15

AC.S. Compas C 4:59 4:41 2:40 1:35 13:33 3:06 3:50 2:07 2:57 3:35 5:39 1:31 0:36 0:26
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Split time results - CUPA ROMANIEI - Stage 1 OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2025 Page 4
Pl Stno Name Time
M55 (6) 3.2 km 13C (cont.)
1(51) 2(41) 3(58) 4(63)  5(64) 6(61) 7(65) 8(57) 9(67) 10(69) 11(32) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
5 72 Zoltan Szalay 53:45 5:06 9:10 12:03  13:30 19:30 22:52 25:57 27:57 31:40 46:40 51:40 52:50 53:23 53:45
CSM VSK Csiksz 5:06 4:04 2:53 1:27 6:00 3:22 3:05 2:00 3:43 15:00 5:00 1:10 0:33 0:22
34:06
*56
6 178 Adrian Marcu 1:10:14 7:09 12:09 16:16  17:58 37:14 43:09 47:20 50:33 54:03 58:50 1:06:28 1:09:02 1:09:44 1:10:14
NANA 7:09 5:00 4:07 1:42 19:16 5:55 4:11 3:13 3:30 4:47 7:38 2:34 0:42 0:30
33:49
*60
M60 (1) 2.6 km 1C
1(41) 2(58) 3(63) 4(54)  5(55) 6(69) 7(67) 8(57) 9(65) 10(52) 11(100) Finish
1 22 Nimara Florin 1:05:57 16:37  19:46 21:53 35:05 40:16 53:37 58:07 59:52 1:02:32 1:04:51 1:05:30 1:05:57
CS OTOPENI OTC 16:37 3:09 2:07 13:12 5:11 13:21 4:30 1:45 2:40 2:19 0:39 0:27
M65 (6) 2.6 km 1C
1(41) 2(58) 3(63) 4(54)  5(55) 6(69) 7(67) 8(57) 9(65) 10(52) 11(100)  Finish
1 27 Marcel Buda 34:23 6:18 9:14  10:55 13:26 17:48  24:42 27:27 29:03 31:20 33:32 34:02 34:23
Clubul Sportiv C 6:18 2:56 1:41 2:31 4:22 6:54 2:45 1:36 2:17 2:12 0:30 0:21
2 61 Gheorghe Dinu 45:56 6:54 13:33 15:18 21:19 25:55 33:37 36:30 38:26 41:44 44:34 45:20 45:56
CSU Brasov Bra: 6:54 6:39 1:45 6:01 4:36 7:42 2:53 1:56 3:18 2:50 0:46 0:36
3 82 Gheorghe Urdea 46:50 7:51 11:52 14:03 18:11 25:13 32:59 37:23 40:01 42:35 45:31 46:18 46:50
CS Chimia Victot 7:51 4:01 2:11 4:08 7:02 7:46 4:24 2:38 2:34 2:56 0:47 0:32
4 51 llie Cretu 46:56 7:11  10:32 12:22  15:30 22:19  34:13 39:09 41:12 43:23 45:47 46:25  46:56
OK Silva Campin 7:11 3:21 1:50 3:08 6:49 11:54 4:56 2:03 2:11 2:24 0:38 0:31
5 65 Andras Csucs 51:08 9:17  12:30 14:19  19:44 24:43  36:19 42:03 44:27 47:37 50:04 50:39 51:08
CSM VSK Csiks:z 9:17 3:13 1:49 5:25 4:59 11:36 5:44 2:24 3:10 2:27 0:35 0:29
6 36 llija Dimitrijevic 56:17 8:56  14:03 17:40 23:02 28:57 38:04 43:20 47:15 50:41 54:12 55:22 56:17
OK DIF NA 8:56 5:07 3:37 5:22 5:55 9:07 5:16 3:55 3:26 3:31 1:10 0:55
M70 (5) 1.6 km 8C
1(46)  2(47) 3(55) 4(56)  5(48) 6(59) 7(52) 8(100) Finish
1 25 Daniel Barkasz 21:52 3:24 5:48 9:32 15:01 17:46  18:46 20:51 21:28 21:52
Clubul Sportiv C 3:24 2:24 3:44 5:29 2:45 1:00 2:05 0:37 0:24
2 21 Traian Dumitru 25:20 3:51 6:14 10:15 15:55 20:59 22:00 24:12 24:51 25:20
CS OTOPENI OTC 3:51 2:23 4:01 5:40 5:04 1:01 2:12 0:39 0:29
3 52 Mircea Ticleanu 26:31 3:47 6:06 9:35 18:01 22:16  23:23 25:24 26:04 26:31
OK Silva Campin 3:47 2:19 3:29 8:26 4:15 1:07 2:01 0:40 0:27
4 80 Marian Pop 26:33 5:13 7:26 10:27  15:38 21:28  22:32 25:27 26:03  26:33
CS Chimia Victot 5:13 2:13 3:01 5:11 5:50 1:04 2:55 0:36 0:30
5 24 Teodor Ardelean 43:28 4:30 7:41 11:45 21:21 36:58 38:36 41:59 42:54 43:28
Clubul Sportiv C 4:30 3:11 4:04 9:36  15:37 1:38 3:23 0:55 0:34
M75 (2) 1.6 km 8C
1(46)  2(47) 3(55) 4(56)  5(48) 6(59) 7(52) 8(100) Finish
1 146 Constantin Alexa 44:28 4:47 8:22 12:47 22:41 38:01 39:50 43:02 43:52 44:28
NANA 4:47 3:35 4:25 9:54  15:20 1:49 3:12 0:50 0:36
2 161 loan Tautu 1:00:46 9:11  14:24 24:23 41:47 48:34 51:03 57:39 59:20 1:00:46
Prosilva Zalau 9:11 5:13 9:59  17:24 6:47 2:29 6:36 1:41 1:26
Open (8) 1.5 km 9C
1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(35) 5(34) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish
1 127 Andreea Gavriles 24:25 4:37 6:51 7:45 11:23 13:51 16:13  17:47 22:49  23:54  24:25
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 4:37 2:14 0:54 3:38 2:28 2:22 1:34 5:02 1:05 0:31
2 230 Eduard Teodores 28:57 3:48 5:21 8:50 16:58 19:27  22:07 23:58 26:53 28:26  28:57 28:36
Individuals No C 3:48 1:33 3:29 8:08 2:29 2:40 1:51 2:55 1:33 0:31 *100
3 125 FLORIN VALCEA 32:47 13:36  15:42 16:36 20:38 23:34 26:11 28:03 30:27 32:04 32:47
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 13:36 2:06 0:54 4:02 2:56 2:37 1:52 2:24 1:37 0:43
4 234 Elena Corina Rac 32:52 10:51 14:02 15:45 20:01 23:17 26:19 28:26 30:46 32:17 32:52 32:20
Individuals No C 10:51 3:11 1:43 4:16 3:16 3:02 2:07 2:20 1:31 0:35 *100
5 235 Carla Cionoiu 33:18 10:38 14:04 15:48 19:56  23:27 26:28 28:36 31:.08 32:25 33:18 32:48
Individuals No C 10:38 3:26 1:44 4:08 3:31 3:01 2:08 2:32 1:17 0:53 *100
6 231 David Vasile 42:53 4:59 6:02 9:15 34:56 36:29 38:01 39:21 41:09 42:30 42:53 2:11
Individuals No C 4:59 1:03 3:13  25:41 1:33 1:32 1:20 1:48 1:21 0:23 *45
7 152 Elena Badita 43:23 18:09 25:58 27:00 30:57 33:48 36:20 38:14 40:55 42:51 43:23
Primaria Polovra 18:09 7:49 1:02 3:57 2:51 2:32 1:54 2:41 1:56 0:32
14 Anca Mario-cristi: mp 48:33 50:25 59:33 1:02:15 - e e e 1:11:05 1:11:28 1:11:08
Individuals No C 48:33 1:52 9:08 2:42 8:50 0:23 *100
Open Family (4) 1.6 km 10C
1(45) 2(46) 3(47) 4(35) 5(34) 6(33) 7(40) 8(38) 9(39) 10(100) Finish
1 126 Hector Teotim Cc 50:08 3:21 5:50 9:31  22:17 26:11  38:25 42:45 44:52 48:15 49:30 50:08
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 3:21 2:29 3:41 12:46 3:54 12:14 4:20 2:07 3:23 1:15 0:38
2 124 Cristiana Si Mih ' 50:14 3:09 6:09 9:37  22:07 26:20 38:25 43:23 44:37 48:15 49:32 50:14



CUPA ROMANIEI - MD LD SU

Split time results - CUPA ROMANIEI - Stage 1

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

Fri 13-Jun-25 8:42 PM

Page 5

Pl Stno Name

Open Family (4)

CS AKTIV RAMNI(

236 Ancuta Popa
Individuals No C
238 Fam Sbeghenci

Open Tehnic (7)

1 34 Cioboata Alexanc
Individuals No C

2 5 Damian Rutz
O-Explorer TG/Zt

3 13 Ain Zamfir
Individuals No C

4 17 Stoian Gabriela !
Individuals No C

5 18 Oancea Alex
Individuals No C

6 19 Racanel Constan
Individuals No C

7 132 Alexandra Zamfir
CS AKTIV RAMNI(

w10 (1)

1 233 Viviana Munteant
PALATUL COPIIL!

w12 (4)

1 167 Aessia Predan
NANA

2 166 Alexandra Grou
NANA

3 164 Anastasia Stancu
NANA

4 165 Anastasia Muntea
NANA

w14 (3)

1 37 Maria Alexa-Pop
C.S. BABARUNC/

2 53 Silvia Maria Tudc
OK Silva Campin

3 48 Ana Tudorascu
C.S. BABARUNC/

W16 (5)

1 46 Sonia Stupu
C.S. BABARUNC/
2 155 Ana Pascu
CS Chimia Victot
3 101 Hanna-Dorottya~
Watch Out Cluj
4 117 Gal Janka
Watch Out Cluj
5 183 Ada Borcan
PALATUL COPIIL!

W18 (6)

1 79 Diana Maria Pop
CS Chimia Victor

Time

mp

mp

1:17:37

1:26:14

1:36:20

1:43:43

1:46:52

1:52:13

2:05:44

39:45

37:26

40:26

43:50

53:59

16:54

19:37

21:34

37.06

43:12

49:26

55:25

2:15:55

33.57

1.6 km
1(45)

3:09

8:14
8:14
3:37
3:37

2.5 km
1(46)

3:36
3:36
53:14 1:
*59
3:20
3:20
4:32
4:32
1:35:36
*100
7:51
7:51
10:53
10:53
1:45:44
*100
9:52
9:52
1:20:16
*61
4:12
4:12

1.3 km
1(53)

1:38
1:38

1.6 km
1(45)

1:45
1:45
4:40
4:40
2:45
2:45
5:19
5:19

1.6 km
1(45)

1:53
1:53
1:41
1:41
2:10
2:10

2.5 km
1(46)

4:12
4:12
2:56
2:56
6:51
6:51
3:35
3:35
5:11
5:11

3.1 km
1(54)
7:16
7:16

10C
2(46) 3(47)
3:00 3:28
17:15 -
9:01
8:09 13:45
4:32 5:36
12C
2(41) 3(63)
8:36 12:16
5:00 3:40
16:44 1:16:47
*100 *100
11:31 19:49
8:11 8:18
23:.07 27:23
18:35 4:16
14:12 30:11
6:21 15:59
16:08  33:08
5:15 17:00
15:26 19:22
5:34 3:56
10:10 28:12
5:58 18:02
8C
2(46) 3(47)
7:03 22:24
5:25 15:21
10C
2(46) 3(47)
4:06 15:28
2:21 11:22
6:58 18:27
2:18 11:29
15:49  23:40
13:04 7:51
18:51  26:43
13:32 7:52
10C
2(46) 3(47)
3:33 5:26
1:40 1:53
2:58 5:26
1:17 2:28
3:42 5:15
1:32 1:33
12C
2(41) 3(63)
7:41 10:27
3:29 2:46
7:34 12:13
4:38 4:39
12:17 16:35
5:26 4:18
9:27 15:19
5:52 5:52
15:12  27:22
10:01 12:10
12C
2(63) 3(58)
9:04 10:14
1:48 1:10

(cont.)
4(35) 5(34)
12:30 4:13
32:50 36:21
15:35 3:31
28:08 33:54
14:23 5:46
4(54)  5(55)
33:31  39:52
21:15 6:21

1:17:02
*100
26:54 39:39

7:05 12:45
43:34 59:49
16:11 16:15
50:34 1:01:11
20:23 10:37
53:27 1:03:41
20:19 10:14

1:03:31 1:14:00
44:09 10:29
38:17 1:15:06
10:05 36:49
4(35) 5(34)
26:46  30:29

4:22 3:43
4(35) 5(34)
23:00 25:14
7:32 2:14
26:00 28:08
7:33 2:08
28:48 31:19
5:08 2:31
31:56  34:30
5:13 2:34
4(35) 5(34)
7:50 9:18
2:24 1:28
9:24  11:19
3:58 1:55
11:17  12:50
6:02 1:33
4(54)  5(55)
16:58 20:17
6:31 3:19
15:42  23:27
3:29 7:45
22:53 27:19
6:18 4:26
28:36  33:32
13:17 4:56
35:05 1:19:50
7:43  44:45
4(41)  5(47)
12:02 16:03

1:48

4:01

6(33)

6(56)

45:36
5:44

50:57
11:18
1:09:17
9:28

1:12:44
11:33
1:15:43
12:02

1:25:30
11:30

1:24:41
9:35

6(40)

33:07
2:38

6(33)

29:43
4:29
32:55
4:47
36:14
4:55
40:41
6:11

6(33)

11:10
1:52
14:20
3:01
17:10
4:20

6(56)

25:15
4:58
28:42
5:15
33:16
5:57
39:17
5:45
1:29:45
9:55

6(55)

19:06
3:03

7(40)

4:58

39:14
2:53
42:30
8:36

7(57)

50:32
4:56

54:39
3:42
1:10:46
1:29

1:16:00
3:16
1:19:13
3:30

1:29:02
3:32

1:27:34
2:53

7(39)

36:42
3:35

7(40)

31:39
1:56
34:38
1:43
37:53
1:39
43:27
2:46

7(40)

13:21
2:11
15:41
1:21
18:01
0:51

7(57)

27:08
1:53
30:31
1:49
35:20
2:04
41:21
2:04
1:35:49
6:04

7(60)

25:01
5:55

8(38)

44:26
1:56

8(48)

59:23
8:51

1:01:12
6:33
1:15:02
4:16

1:20:01
4:01
1:22:57
3:44

1:33:14
4:12

1:42:02
14:28

8(100)

39:22
2:40

8(38)

33:01
1:22
35:56
1:18
39:07
1:14
46:18
2:51

8(38)

14:33
1:12
16:33
0:52
18:45
0:44

8(48)

28:42
1:34
32:29
1:58
37:12
1:52
43:19
1:58
1:46:28
10:39

8(67)

29:05
4:04

9(39)

3:38

42:49
3:35
48:13
3:47

9(31)

1:06:35
7:12

1:09:49
8:37
1:19:26
4:24

1:24:18
4:17
1:27:07
4:10

1:36:54
3:40

1:46:13
4:11

Finish
39:45
0:23

9(39)

36:12
3:11
39:10
3:14
42:20
3:13
52:02
5:44

9(39)

15:49
1:16
18:38
2:05
20:32
1:47

9(31)

31:59
3:17
36:12
3:43
41:50
4:38
47:56
4:37
1:59:27
12:59

9(57)

30:17
1:12

10(100)

50:26
2:13

10(33)

1:10:30
3:55

1:12:58
3:09
1:21:11
1:45

1:27:22
3:04
1:30:15
3:08

1:39:46
2:52

1:49:17
3:04

10(100)

37:02
0:50
40:02
0:52
43:21
1:01
53:26
1:24

10(100)

16:36
0:47
19:18
0:40
21:19
0:47

10(33)

33:35
1:36
38:10
1:58
44:06
2:16
50:03
2:07
2:02:58
3:31

10(59)

31:26
1:09

Finish
0:42

47:00
4:11
51:11
0:45

11(39)

1:14:52
4:22

1:24:23
11:25
1:33:04
11:53

1:41:13
13:51
1:44:00
13:45

1:49:18
9:32

2:03:08
13:51

Finish
37:26
0:24
40:26
0:24
43:50
0:29
53:59
0:33

Finish
16:54
0:18
19:37
0:19
21:34
0:15

11(39)

35:23
1:48
42:00
3:50
47:01
2:55
53:02
2:59
2:13:55
10:57

11(39)

33:03
1:37

12(100)

1:16:34
1:42

1:25:36
1:13
1:35:33
2:29

1:42:38
1:25
1:45:41
1:41

1:51:36
2:18

2:04:42
1:34

12(100)

36:47
1:24
42:48
0:48
49:02
2:01
54:58
1:56
2:15:18
1:23

12(100)

33:38
0:35

Finish
1:17:37
1:03

1:26:14
0:38
1:36:20
0:47

1:43:43
1:05
1:46:52
1:11

1:52:13
0:37

2:05:44
1:02

Finish
37:06
0:19
43:12
0:24
49:26
0:24
55:25
0:27
2:15:55
0:37

Finish
33:57
0:19
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Pl Stno Name Time
w18 (6) 3.1 km 12C (cont.)
1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(41)  5(47) 6(55) 7(60) 8(67) 9(57) 10(59) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 40 Ana Brandus 34:04 7:11 9:47 11:02  13:37 17:22 20:44 24:28 28:56 30:16 31:22 33:15 33:47 34:04
C.S. BABARUNC/ 7:11 2:36 1:15 2:35 3:45 3:22 3:44 4:28 1:20 1:06 1:53 0:32 0:17
3 112 Séara Bojte 39:31 7:52  11:05 12:34 14:19 18:34 23:12 29:10 34:13 35:30 36:39 38:30 39:14 39:31
C.S. TranSilva C 7:52 3:13 1:29 1:45 4:15 4:38 5:58 5:03 1:17 1:09 1:51 0:44 0:17
4 153 Gyongyi Gorog 46:32 8:24 11:30 12:56  14:36  20:20 25:03 33:21 38:38 40:32 42:06 45:28 46:11 46:32
C.S. TranSilva C 8:24 3:06 1:26 1:40 5:44 4:43 8:18 5:17 1:54 1:34 3:22 0:43 0:21
5 84 Antonia Man 48:46 9:50 12:30 14:11  16:26 21:30 24:05 30:48 40:28 42:56 44:50 47:31  48:20 48:46
Stiinta Electro B: 9:50 2:40 1:41 2:15 5:04 2:35 6:43 9:40 2:28 1:54 2:41 0:49 0:26
6 97 Séara Miklos 49:59 8:13 11:10 12:58  15:03 19:52  22:13 31:30 41:43 44:39 45:54 48:41  49:28  49:59
Watch Out Cluj 8:13 2:57 1:48 2:05 4:49 2:21 9:17  10:13 2:56 1:15 2:47 0:47 0:31
w21 (8) 4.1 km 16 C
1(51) 2(54) 3(63) 4(58)  5(36) 6(49) 7(55) 8(60) 9(57) 10(67) 11(69) 12(64) 13(61) 14(65)
15(39) 16(100) Finish
1 135 Andra Anghel 52:18 4:08 7:45 10:04  11:18 13:39  15:38 23:38 28:13 36:17 38:08 41:04 43:44 46:47 48:56
Universitatea Cre 4:08 3:37 2:19 1:14 2:21 1:59 8:00 4:35 8:04 1:51 2:56 2:40 3:03 2:09
51:17 51:56  52:18
2:21 0:39 0:22
2 86 Alexandra Romar 1:08:06 5:29 10:18 13:50 15:51 19:55  23:57 32:48 38:42 46:46 49:16 53:05 56:06 59:55 1:04:00
Stiinta Electro B 5:29 4:49 3:32 2:01 4:04 4:02 8:51 5:54 8:04 2:30 3:49 3:01 3:49 4:05
1:07:00 1:07:43 1:08:06
3:00 0:43 0:23
3 114 Andreea Zinca 1:08:35 6:31 11:51 15:14  16:54 21:13  25:39 35:24 41:45 47:16 50:19 54:35 57:44 1:02:10 1:04:37
CS Unirea Alba It 6:31 5:20 3:23 1:40 4:19 4:26 9:45 6:21 5:31 3:03 4:16 3:09 4:26 2:27
1:07:25 1:08:10 1:08:35
2:48 0:45 0:25
4 73 Annaméria Radul 1:09:15 5:16 10:48 13:40  15:17 23:58 26:55 35:17 41:28 49:43 51:55 54:50 58:36 1:02:23 1:05:13
CSM VSK Csiksz 5:16 5:32 2:52 1:37 8:41 2:57 8:22 6:11 8:15 2:12 2:55 3:46 3:47 2:50
1:08:08 1:08:51 1:09:15
2:55 0:43 0:24
5 90 Nicoleta Papara 1:14:26 6:33  10:30 13:17 15:01 18:30 21:44 32:04 39:44 44:14 47:10 59:08 1:03:01 1:07:10 1:10:10
CSM VSK Csiksz 6:33 3:57 2:47 1:44 3:29 3:14 10:20 7:40 4:30 2:56  11:58 3:53 4:09 3:00
1:13:06 1:14:01 1:14:26
2:56 0:55 0:25
6 108 Adela Galateanu 1:21:57 5:45 10:09 13:37  15:09 19:41  23:02 34:57 4514 49:22 52:47 57:39 1:07:38 1:13:25 1:16:39
CSM VSK Csiksz 5:45 4:24 3:28 1:32 4:32 3:21 11:55 10:17 4:08 3:25 4:52 9:59 5:47 3:14
1:20:45 1:21:32 1:21:57
4:06 0:47 0:25
7 143 Ana Golovei 1:46:41 6:02 12:07 15:23  17:40 25:46  35:02 50:20 57:51 1:05:18 1:07:57 1:25:41 1:28:50 1:36:58 1:39:38
Atletic Roman 6:02 6:05 3:16 2:17 8:06 9:16  15:18 7:31 7:27 2:39  17:44 3:09 8:08 2:40
1:45:20 1:46:11 1:46:41
5:42 0:51 0:30
92 Madalina Suciu mp 7:30  13:39 18:31 21:43 2726 32:29 5252 @ - emeem e e e 58:01 1:03:08
CSM VSK Csiksz 7:30 6:09 4:52 3:12 5:43 5:03 20:23 5:09 5:07
1:09:36 1:11:10 1:11:56
6:28 1:34 0:46
W35 (3) 3.1 km 12C
1(54) 2(63) 3(58) 4(41)  5(47) 6(55) 7(60) 8(67) 9(57) 10(59) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 49 Ana Maria Tudore 1:05:53 11:08  14:00 19:17 21:32  29:33 32:31 51:39 59:13 1:00:49 1:02:25 1:04:57 1:05:33 1:05:53
OK Silva Campin 11:08 2:52 5:17 2:15 8:01 2:58  19:08 7:34 1:36 1:36 2:32 0:36 0:20
2 122 Gabriela Solomo  1:07:35 14:13  18:26 21:38 25:04 33:15 37:10 48:00 55:49 58:59 1:00:56 1:05:58 1:07:06 1:07:35
CS AKTIV RAMNI( 14:13 4:13 3:12 3:26 8:11 3:55 10:50 7:49 3:10 1:57 5:02 1:08 0:29
30:23
*46
3 168 Ramona Manea 2:17:49 14:02 36:31 38:42 42:03 1:15:54 1:19:06 1:26:27 2:04:38 2:04:39 0.00 2:15:42 2:17:13 2:17:49
NANA 14:02 22:29 2:11 3:21 3351 3:12 7:21 38:11 0:01 11:03 1:31 0:36
W40 (1) 3.2 km 13C
1(51) 2(41) 3(58) 4(63) 5(64) 6(61) 7(65) 8(57) 9(67) 10(69) 11(32) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
1 136 Irina Gabriela Ma 53:09 6:19 14:27 18:10 20:07 28:01 31:47 34:38 37:13 40:36 44:29 50:43 52:02 52:42 53:09
CS Mentor Silva 6:19 8:08 3:43 1:57 7:54 3:46 2:51 2:35 3:23 3:53 6:14 1:19 0:40 0:27
W45 (2) 3.2 km 13C
1(51) 2(41) 3(58) 4(63) 5(64) 6(61) 7(65) 8(57) 9(67) 10(69) 11(32) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
1 154 Emese Gyongyi ¢ 1:16:00 8:58 15:39  20:12 23:34 35:51 43:57 48:29 55:04 59:20 1:04:09 1:12:49 1:14:50 1:15:32 1:16:00
C.S. TranSilva C 8:58 6:41 4:33 322 12:17 8:06 4:32 6:35 4:16 4:49 8:40 2:01 0:42 0:28
119 Erzsébet Langvis dnf 12:08 17:55 23:04  26:04 - e e e e e e e
Watch Out Cluj 12:08 5:47 5:09 3:00
W50 (1) 2.6 km 1C
1(41) 2(58) 3(63) 4(54)  5(55) 6(69) 7(67) 8(57) 9(65) 10(52) 11(100) Finish
1 6 Susi Rutz 1:01:09  13:13 17:43  20:16  27:49 34:43 44:41 47:36 51:08 54:52 59:15 1:00:21 1:01:09
O-Explorer TG/Zt 13:13 4:30 2:33 7:33 6:54 9:58 2:55 3:32 3:44 4:23 1:06 0:48
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Pl Stno
W55 (2)

1 3

2 28
W60 (3)

1 2

2 26

3 140
W65 (4)

1 20

2 121

3 160

4 123
W70 (1)

1 39

Name

Cristina Stefan
C.S. BABARUNC/
Viorica Graur
Clubul Sportiv C

Diana Bridger
ORIENTACTION 7
Emilia Barkasz
Clubul Sportiv C
Mariana Fratilesc
Masters Hunedoe

Maria Dumitru
CS OTOPENI OTC
Veronica Baltare!
CS AKTIV RAMNI¢
Vali Burlescu
O Academy Pugli
Cristiana Stan
CS AKTIV RAMNI¢

Cornelia Bors
C.S. BABARUNC/

Time

54:46

57:21

30:40

35:23

38:35

43:41

48:03

49:13

49:27

45:54

2.6 km

1(41) 2(58)
8:31 13:02
8:31 4:31
8:12 12:53
8:12 4:41
1.6 km

1(46)  2(47)
4:02 6:40
4:02 2:38
4:27 7:26
4:27 2:59
6:24 10:18
6:24 3:54
1.6 km

1(46)  2(47)
5:37 10:39
5:37 5:02
6:54 15:06
6:54 8:12

11:44 17:47

11:44 6:03
8:44 12:47
8:44 4:03
1.6 km

1(46)  2(47)
5:42 9:41
5:42 3:59

1¢
3(63)

16:17
3:15
15:53
3:00

3(55)

11:25
4:45
13:38
6:12
16:37
6:19

3(55)

18:24
7:45
21:59
6:53
24:30
6:43
22:21
9:34

3(55)

18:27
8:46

4(54)

20:51
4:34
23:49
7:56

4(56)

18:42

7:17
24:42
11:04
27:51
11:14

4(56)

30:59
12:35
33:33
11:34
36:18
11:48
32:54
10:33

4(56)

29:45
11:18

5(55)

26:45
5:54
29:49
6:00

5(48)

25:51
7:09
29:25
4:43
32:35
4:44

5(48)

36:10
5:11
39:34
6:01
42:17
5:59
41:48
8:54

5(48)

38:37
8:52

6(69)

37:56
11:11
40:29
10:40

6(59)

27:09
1:18
30:41
1:16
34:03
1:28

6(59)

38:08
1:58
41:04
1:30
43:46
1:29
43:23
1:35

6(59)

40:09
1:32

7(67)

42:55
4:59
45:39
5:10

7(52)

29:26
2:17
33:52
3:11
37:07
3:04

7(52)

41:41
3:33
45:50
4:46
47:30
3:44
47:29
4:06

7(52)

44:21
4:12

8(57)

45:57
3:02
48:59
3:20

8(100)

30:10
0:44
34:49
0:57
38:00
0:53

8(100)

43:00
1:19
46:59
1:09
48:41
1:11
48:37
1:08

8(100)

45:19
0:58

9(65)

50:15
4:18
53:16
4:17

Finish
30:40
0:30
35:23
0:34
38:35
0:35

Finish
43:41
0:41
48:03
1:04
49:13
0:32
49:27
0:50

Finish
45:54
0:35

10(52) 11(100)

53:18
3:03
56:16
3:00

54:09
0:51
56:57
0:41

Finish
54:46
0:37
57:21
0:24



